
JAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
LRun by Jaya Educational Trust 

Rs. P. 

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE AC FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03-2021 
PARTICULANS 

31511162.60|By 
Fees Collection & Other Receipts 

o By Interest Received 

103708102 94 
0344 21934432.00 

5000.00 

PARTICULARS 

To Salaries 
To Telephone and Internet charge 

Seminar, Conferences
Workshop Expenses 

!To Printing & 5taoney 
o ElecticIy Charges 
To Fees & Subschptio 

To Adit Fees 
To Interest & Bank Charges 

To Repairs& Mantenance 

To Library b pting Expenses To Functions& Meeting Expenses 

Rate&Taxes 
To University Fees r 

5000.00 By Contrbulon or 1rustor 
facuites parniipao 

57568 00 seminar arnd conterences 

85052.00 
18570.00 

177000 
29806.3 

701928.00 
105000.00 
100000.00 
229789.0 
311056.0 

To General Expenses 
To Consultancy Charges 
ToScholorship Paid 

To Sotware Renewal 

To Diesel Expenses 
To Insurance Paid 

To Depreciation 
To Excess of income Over 

pena 

5044550.0 
74971.00 

720000 
39981.00 

186000.00 
24100.00 

9594898. 
76191548.30 

iNCAPAL 

JAYA-ENGINEERING COLLA 
THIRUNINRAVUR. CHENWAIL 602 

125647534.94 
125647534.94 

UDIN: 22015316ABRBXN2433 

Dafe: 12/02/z02e TA.PM .VARADAKUTTI & CO. 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS. 

te3 



JA
YA

 EN
GI

NE
ER

IN
G 

CO
LL

EG
E 

R
un

 by
 Ja

ya
 Ed

uc
atl

on
al 

Tr
us

t) 
B

A
L

A
N

C
E

 S
H

E
E

T
 A

S
 O

N
3

1
-0

3
-2

0
2

1
 

A
SS

ET
S 

IR
a.

 
P.

 
LI

A
BI

LI
TI

ES
 

8
5

9
9

6
4

7
2

. 
JA

YA
 ED

UC
AT

ION
AL

 TR
US

T 
As

 p
er

 l
a
s
t 

B
/s

 
FI

XE
D 

AS
SE

TS
 

34
57

27
25

5.6
4 

A
s
 p

e
r 

S
c
h

e
d

u
le

) 

Le
ss

: F
un

ds
 T

ran
sfe

rre
d 

d
u

ri
n

g
 t

h
e
 y

e
a
r 

42
72

10
37

.92
 

C
U

R
R

EN
TA

SS
ET

S 
s 

p
e
r 

sc
h

e
d

u
le

) 

35
94

45
01

4.
76

 
30

30
06

21
7.

72
 

76
19

15
46

. 
30

 
A

d
d

 
E

x
c
e
ss

 o
f 

In
co

m
e 

o
v

e
r 

e
x

p
e
n

d
it

u
re

 
3

7
9

1
9

7
7

6
4

.0
2

 

tn
te

r 
B

ra
n

ch
 A

V
c 

5
1

3
0

3
7

5
1

.7
4

 

14
93

99
71

.3
3 

Su
nd

ry
 C

re
di

to
rs

 
A

s
 p

e
r 

sc
h

e
d

u
le

) 

L
 

44
54

41
48

7.
09

 
44

54
41

48
7.0

9 

U
D

IN
 

2
2

0
1

5
3

1
6

A
B

R
B

X
N

2
4

3
8

 
D

a
te

: 
1

2
/0

2
/2

0
2

2
 

C
H

E
N

A
; 

G
0

 
T.

A
.P

.V
A

RA
D

A
K

U
TT

I &
 co

., 
*C

HA
RT

ER
ED

 AC
CO

UN
TA

NT
S. 

PR
iN

eIP
AL

 
JA

YA
 E

N
G

IN
EE

RI
N

G
 C

O
LL

E 
TH

IR
U

N
IN

RA
V

U
R.

 C
H

EN
N

A
I 

60
2 



ATAENTIG.LES ARLIbEalnLU 

ALANCE SHEET AS ON 1163 3920 

MER. 

As per te 

T 

7A 337714 4a77 4 

sh616297 
bnCeeeten 4141773 3 

APVARADALUE 
eN 2101s316AAAABD8483 

PRMTIPAL JAYA ENGINE�RING COLLE 
HIRUNINRAVU. CHENNAL 602 



JAYA ENGINEERUAG COLLEGE 
Eun by Java Edusaligna 

NOME ANDEPENDITURE AJC FOR THE YEAR ENo0192020 ARUICULARS o Salaries 
To Postage.Courier& Telephone 
To Books& Nove Book 

Rs.P 
4B2571.0By Fees Collection & Cther Receipis

00By Interest Received

1250.0 o is, lor 

oorinr al confereices 

PARTICULARO Rs. P. 
67374814 T 

172764 veag& conveyance 
To Adve ialionery 

To Electia C penses 

oFees&Subscriplion 
To Audt Fees 

To Lab Consumabies 
o nierest& Bank Charges To Bus hire charges To Vehiclo Maintenance 

217596 00 
2054268.00 

72370 00 
177000 00 

T7600 00 
50918 92 

1835983.10 
43155 0o To Repairs& Manlenonce 

& Meeting Expenses 
To Re Senses 

& Taves 
To Universily FeesFad 

2946763 o 
542864 0 

40019 00 To General ExDensee 
497741.0 ooa Expenses 

To Consullancy Charges 
o Desel Epenses 
To Seminar, Conlerences and 

fcO00o.00 
218788.12 

5000 00 .wokshop Expenses 
insurance Paid 

569771.0 o Exam Expenses 

To De Periodicals 
052.0f no 

70 

To ExCess of iocoe 
oo Over 10129345 97 

012378 22 

84656812.39 

84655812.39 

Date 07/01/2021 

CIPAL JAYA ENGNEARING COLLE 
1APNARADAKUTTI& Co., CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS. 
UDIN: 21015316AAAABD8483 

THIRUNINIRAVUR. CHENNAI- 602 



Hyn by ya Eduai 

ALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-03-2019 

ABLTES - AE 
EIXEOASSIS AYA KRUCATIQNAL THNSI a774 286020403 9 

Add Funds Tragiet *u 801919 
URRENTASS 3083 3E08 10 

2292304 

26752879 42 

62780819 74 

As per 

4D813 13653202 A72633742 

OATE. 102019 

HARTERED AEUNT 

NO. 10151AAACP1227 

PRINGIPA
JAYA ENGINEERING COLLE 

THRUNINRAVTIR CHENNAI. 602 



AYA ENGINEERING COLLEG 
Run yJaya FducatonA 

NEAND EXPENDURE AVC FOR THE YEAR ENDEO 2 
PARTICULARS Rs. P. 

17712469? o PARTICULARS 
To Salanes 7207A C0E 

622078.00 By Fees Collection& 
Oner 

To couner Telephone 

To Printing & Stalioney 

OAOverusement Eapenses 

To Eectricty Chsrge 

ro Fees&Subscipion 
TO Audt Fe 

To Books & Joumals 

eipts 
1602.54 939273.00 By interest RocCrve 

73165.00 

74/0.00By Contnuliorn ru3 T 
i4U281.00 facuitdS pailciphiion 

i 

S3550.00 seminar and conieren 

188800.0 

To Lab Consumables 
1o inlerest & Bank Charges 

o 8U3 hiue chages 
TO Veca Nlainienanco 

TO Repairs& Maintenance 
Us & eeling Expenses 

T M Fee Pait 

528926 

oz63042.8 
356649 00 

1498741.00 
271530 00 

To General Expenses 

o Secuny charges 
o Sermnar, conerenccs and. 

Workshop Epenses 

1626130.0 
545411 0 

5O00 

To Consuálancy Charges 

To Diesel Expenses 

ourance Paid 

24G000.00 
23P9496 8 

ne Over 97431514.6 
L193157233.50 193157233 60 

DATE: 31.10.2019 T.AP.VARADAKUTTI& Co., 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 
UDIN NO. 19015316AAAACP8227 

PRINCIPAL JAYA ENGINEERING COLLE 

THIRUNINRAVUR CHENNAI- 602 



JAYAKEAE 

DALANCE SHEETAS OH 3103-261 

AYAKRAGAT 
Aper lasd & 2100sse 3 AS 

edue) 0729547 2 

ds Tranaleired 
a 

401004 7 

JRREN 
As per 207633606 1 

Drarch A 

A Schesu 

7334315) 

GATE 3 C 29* 

ACAUTI& CO 
tAtcuTAS 

PAL JAYA ENGHNEENNG COLLE 
RNARAVBR.CHENNAÍ 602 



JAYA.FNGINEERING COLLE 
INCOME AND EXPENDrURE AG ARTICULARS 

31-03:2016 

PAKTC 187307943 39 PARTICULARS 
To Salarnies 
To Olfice Mainlenance 
o Paslge,Couner & Tolophone 

40590915.00 By Fees Collectuon & Olner 

163950 00 Receipls 

629915t Co 
700297.00 By Inle,esl Recelved 

8910 00 
09By Contribulion of Trus! 1o 

06SAnO O eoferences 
KT 

eminar and conferences 

12103096 63 

0 Traveung & Conveyance 
Prinling & Stationery 

TO Advertisement Expenses 

To Eiectn 
oaouis 

5000 0G 

13115061.3 

434313.00 
62887.. 

To Lab Consmables 
To Inlerest & Bank Cnarge 
To Seminar, Conferences and 

Workshop Exponses 
ORepalrs & ainterance 

Fucbens & Meeung Expenses 

5000.0 

359422 00 
834565 0 

To Rent Rate & Tax. 
To Unversily Fees Pad 

F C 

766. 1084476 
76 1597901 

173837 

1 0000 
1237507 00 

3895 00 

To Consultancy Charges 

T Diese Expenses 
To Insurance Pad 

111672814 3 
To Excess of income over 

Pengirure 199558640.02 
199558640.02 

T.APVARADAKUTTI& Co. 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANS 
DATE:31.10.2018 

PRINC 
AYA ENGJHEERING COLLE 
THIRUNHRAVUR CHENNAL. 602 



NGINGAKING S9LL 
GALANCE SHEET AS ON 3103-3017 

AL 

122191209 66 
AYAEGNCASNAL -2 
Aa per last s AIS pe tcede 

28575456 3 

funs feangieried $3244765 45 

CAKNTAES 0470442 
1820221 82 

e) 
Ada EcEs ef thcame 

e" "pendeaD 

219006 504 00 

R134120 so| 

undry Cre dito 
3'5523 to Phedle 

208306241 201 
e4900741 0 

DATE wto9 

EARTIEOACCL 

PRINCAL JAYA ENGDEERING COLL& 
MIRININRAVNR CHENNAI. 602 



AYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

ME AND EXPENDITURE NC FOR THE YEARENDEO 2017 
PARTICULARS FARITCULARS 

$1679408 00 By Fhes Colilection & Othe 

236077.00 Receipls 
417268,00By Inlerest Received 

190176 00|By Contribution of Trust lo 

10375.00 acullies parficipation in 

2592246 CO Seminar and coniercnces 

000 00By Conlribulion by Giovt lo 

Taml Virtual Acidemy 

20394412 55 Salanes 
To Oflico Maintenance 

To Poslage.Courer& Telephone 
To Books & Nole Books 

To Traveling& Conveyance 
To Printing& StaboneryY 

To Seminar, Conlerences and 

7326085 sc 
5000 09 

25000 o0 
Workshop Expenses 

To Repairs& Mainlenance 

To Electicity Charges 
To Fees& Subsciption 
TO Books & Journals 

To Depreciaton 
To Lab Consumables 

To Inlerest& Bank Charges 

To Transportat on Charges 
oSports & Games 

To Faculty Development Expenses
To Functions 8 Meeting EXpenses 
To Examinalion 

3949443.00 
538225.00 
21500.30 

101208.00 
14974504 4 

3833 00 
87109.46 
Jr 165.00 
35745 00 

25000.00 
4/9739 00 

182880.00 
271434.00 

11898090.00 
5850C7. 

PEnSes 

Kent,Rale & Taxes 

o sy rees Paid 

penses 
o Pooa Expenss 
Securny Charges 

O Consutancy Charges 
To Excess of Income Over 

Expenditure 

O0 

9074. 00 
G01115 00 
4B0000.0 

37188376.1 18 

127751298.05 T127751298.05 

* 
T.A.PVARAOAKUTTI & Co., 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS. DATE: 1S/10/2017 

PRINGIPAL JAYA ENGINEERING COLLE 
1RNINDAp CHENNAI- 602 
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